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1 56 PASEKA Maria RUS 1
2

  5.800
  5.200

  9.200
  9.050

 15.000
 14.250

 14.625 Q

2 4 BLACK Elsabeth CAN 1
2

  5.400
  5.200

  9.250
  9.200

 14.650
 14.400

 14.525 Q

3 7 ROGERS Brittany CAN 1
2

  5.400
  5.200

  9.000
  8.950

 14.400
 14.150

 14.275 Q

4 54 AKHAIMOVA Liliia RUS 1
2

  5.400
  5.000

  9.050
  8.850

 14.450
 13.850

 14.150 Q

5 45 JANIK Gabriela POL 1
2

  4.800
  4.800

  8.950
  8.950

 13.750
 13.750

 13.750 Q

6 10 PENA ABREU Yamilet DOM 1
2

  5.400
  5.000

  8.600
  8.300

 14.000
 13.300

 13.650 Q

7 35 GEURTS Elze NED 1
2

  5.000
  4.200

  8.950
  9.150

 13.950
 13.350

 13.650 Q

8 3 MOTTEN Dorien Eva BEL 1
2

  5.000
  4.800

  8.850
  8.650

0.1  13.750
 13.450

 13.600 Q

9 36 KLEIN Anne NED 1
2

  4.600
  4.800

  8.900
  8.850

 13.500
 13.650

 13.575 R1

10 18 TRATZ Pauline GER 1
2

  4.600
  4.600

  9.100
  8.800

 13.700
 13.400

 13.550 R2

11 8 TSANG Briannah CAN 1
2

  5.000
  4.800

  8.800
  8.600

0.1  13.700
 13.400

 13.550

12 38 VAN POL Nadieh NED 1
2

  4.600
  4.600

  8.650
  8.550

 13.250
 13.150

 13.200

13 64 MOKOSOVA Barbora SVK 1
2

  4.600
  3.700

  9.100
  8.900

 13.700
 12.600

 13.150 R3

14 2 MADER Jasmin AUT 1
2

  4.600
  4.000

  8.850
  8.800

 13.450
 12.800

 13.125

14 50 CUMMINS Claudia Jane RSA 1
2

  4.600
  4.400

  8.850
  8.500 0.1

 13.450
 12.800

 13.125

16 67 LO Yu-Ju TPE 1
2

  4.600
  3.700

  8.900
  8.700

 13.500
 12.400

 12.950

17 9 KAJIC Ema CRO 1
2

  4.600
  4.400

  8.500
  8.400

0.1  13.000
 12.800

 12.900

18 65 CHUANG Hsiu-Ju TPE 1
2

  4.000
  4.600

  8.600
  8.400

 12.600
 13.000

 12.800

19 12 URVIKKO Annika Kristiin FIN 1
2

  4.600
  4.600

  8.800
  7.550

 13.400
 12.150

 12.775

20 34 GRISANE Valerija LAT 1
2

  4.200
  3.700

  8.850
  8.550

 13.050
 12.250

 12.650

21 11 LEINONEN Maija Karoliina FIN 1
2

  4.200
  3.700

  8.650
  8.700

 12.850
 12.400

 12.625

22 69 TSAI Chia-Jung TPE 1
2

  4.000
  3.700

  8.800
  8.750

 12.800
 12.450

 12.625

23 21 BOECZOEGO Dorina HUN 1
2

  4.600
  4.000

  9.000
  7.500 0.3

 13.600
 11.200

 12.400

24 28 GEIDT Anna KAZ 1
2

  4.000
  3.500

  8.800
  8.450

 12.800
 11.950

 12.375

25 40 BRAATEN Sofie NOR 1
2

  4.000
  3.700

  8.300
  8.750

 12.300
 12.450

 12.375
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26 19 KWAN Sau Chung HKG 1
2

  3.700
  4.000

  8.450
  7.500

 12.150
 11.500

 11.825

Legend:
D Difficulty E Execution Pen. Penalty
Q Qualified for Women's Vault Final R Reserve for Women's Vault Final
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